
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Questions Deadline:  November 29, 2023 
 

PROJECT: ES 2020-05 Northside WWTP 13.2 KV Switchgear Improvements 
 
TIME:  9:30 A.M.                              BASIS OF AWARD:   Base Bid Plus Add Alts 1-3 
DATE:  November 20, 2023                       PRE-QUALIFICATIONS:  A or D  
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Jenna Richardson City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 jennarichardson@cityoftulsa.org 
Serigo Valles    svalles@cityoftulsa.org 
Bruce Brown  Brown Engineers 501-902-9100 bbrown@brownengineers.com  
Nathaniel Scott Brown Engineers 479-858-1369 nscott@brownengineers.com  
Jason Ray Hub Engineers  918-638-1968 jray@hubengineers.com  
Colin Wilmering City of Tulsa 918-284-9005 cwilmering@cityoftulsa.org 
Andrew Liechti City of Tulsa  aliechti@cityoftulsa.org 
Delissa McIntyre Crossland Heavy 918-438-2800 dford@heavycontractors.com 
Darrell Moorman Daris 918-836-5700 dmoorman@daris.com 
Dan Stefanoff   dans@tgetulsa.com  
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